Resultat — SPF Masterskap 2018

2018-08-14
H80
1. Roland Karlsson
2. BoUllman
3.  Ake Axelsson
4.  Karl-Ake Dahlgren
5. Nils Jansson
6. Bernt Petersson
7. Tore Johansson
8. Ingemar Oberg
9. Mats Birgersson
10. Lennart Wetterstad
11. Samuel Eriksson
12. Tord Loov
H75
1. Lars Fransson
2. Bjorn Linnersjo
3. Jan Gustavsson
4. Per Ljungberg
5. Raimo Salminen
6. Leif Olofsson
7.  Erling Ekelof
8. Ingemar Jonsson
9. Karl-Gerhard Ramde
10. Karl-Inge Karlsson
11. Gunnar Bryst
12. Thomas Liffner
13. Hans Carlheim
14. Sven-Olof Sandstedt
15. Anders Larsson
16. Bertil Ryberg
Bengt Andersson
H70
1. Ingemar Magnusson
2.  Stig Johansson
3. Goran Karlsson
4. Ingemar Andersson
5. Larseric Larsson
6. Arne Alexandersson
7. Per Granevik
8. Lennart Korén
9. Ulf Jonsson
10. Kalevi Mononen
11. Roland Alsén
12. Bernt Bergstrom
13. Ingvar Halldin
14. Kurt Nystrom
15. Roland Bernhardsson
16. Lars Sonsterdd
17. Bertil Hermansson
18. Olle Larsson

Conny Vernersson

(12/12)

SPF Ronneby

SPF Havsviken Ahus
SPF Sagsjo

SPF Svérdsjo

SPF Vase-Fagelvik
SPF Alvesta

SOF Orserum

SPF Knutpunkten
SPF Nassjo

SPF Falkdping

SPF Fjugestabygden
SPF Goétene-Kinnekulle

(17 117)

SPF Norra Mo

SPF Ostra Blekinge
SPF Skarstad-Olmstad
OK Alehof

SPF Wa-Skepparslov

SPF Flundre Sjuntorp Uppharad

SPF Vaxjo

SPF Hallstahammar
SPF Aneby

SPF

SPF Hjo

SPF Falkdping

SPF Tunasol

SPF Falkdping

SPF Orserum

SPF Gotene-Kinnekulle
SPF Tidaholm

(19/19)

SPF Dacke-Mjolby

SPF Falkdping

SPF Aneby

SPF Ostra Blekinge

SPF Degerfors

SPF Stenungsundsbygden
SPF Habo

SPF Skogsliljian Hoga Kusten
SPF Laholm

SPF Lillaedetbygden

SPF Filbyter Linkoping
SPF Sunnersta

SPF Skollersta Palsboda
SPF Kiladalen

Landsbro SPF

SPF féreninen Tre Ass
SPF Stenungsundsbygden
SPF Standardveteranerina
SPF Bollebygd

Tid
30:03
35:46
37:54
39:51
42:59
45:05
47:57
48:29
59:02
1:07:37
1:09:22
1:15:06

Tid
33:11
37:02
38:40
39:09
41:03
44:05
45:08
45:16
50:39
51.07
52:48
55:21
56:56
59:24
1:01:16
1:09:31
Ej start

Tid
37:25
38:56
39:30
39:46
39:52
41:52
43:31
49:38
51:22
52:00
52:16
53:21
53:29
54:10
56:11
5757
1:01:44
2:00:54
Felst.

MeOS 2018-08-14 20:52:07, H80, (1/2)

Efter

+5:43

+7:51

+9:48

+12:56
+15:02
+17:54
+18:26
+28:59
+37:34
+39:19
+45:03

Efter

+3:51

+5:29

+5:58

+7:52

+10:54
+11:57
+12:05
+17:28
+17:56
+19:37
+22:10
+23:45
+26:13
+28:05
+36:20

Efter

+1:31
+2:05
+2:21
+2:27
+4:27
+6:06
+12:13
+13:57
+14:35
+14:51
+15:56
+16:04
+16:45
+18:46
+20:32
+24:19
+83:29

Bomtid
02:08
01:49
01:53
06:51
01:35
03:54
05:04
07:56
10:02
14:17
06:41
21:33

Bomtid
00:20
01:44
02:21
00:52
02:01
08:14
04:19
03:58
03:10
06:47
05:48
07:47
03:21
11:09
07:11
10:53

Bomtid
02:41
03:18
03:02
01:10
00:52
08:13
00:00
07:26
04:54
06:01
03:42
03:30
08:47
10:27
12:28
02:42
12:21
30:57



65
Kurt Johansson
Goran Larsson
Yngve Alfvén
Christer Lundberg
Kurt Ekberg
Lars-Eric Andersson
Per Fredriksson

ook wd -~ I

~
(3]

Birgitta Olsson
Mariann Kjellberg
Helen Andertoft
Ann-Catrine Ahlstrém
Ann-Marie Birgersson
Margit Ryberg

Siv Ekelof

Eva Olofsson

Inger Bylander
Chatarina Andersson

©eNOOA~WN=2OD

D70

Lena Jonsson
Gullevi Svensson
Anna-Lisa Hansson
Torill Svendsen
Martha Lundh

Ulla Soénsterod

ook wdN -~

D65

Lena Soderberg
Gunnel Mansson
Karin Axelsson
Britt-Marie Larsson
Britt-Marie Ekberg
Irene Andersson

aoroN=-

Bengt Edvardsson
Gunnar Nyman
Goran Barremyr
Arvo Hyvdénen
Helmer Ekberg
Ragnar Hallsten

Eivor Steen-Olsson
Gunni Ekberg
Gunnel Boérjesson
Britt Pettersson
Karin Lexell

Sven-Ake Andertoft
Christina Wernersson
Brigitte Alsén

om7
1. Leif Andersson

(717)

SPF Falkdping
SPF Sala

SPF Falkdping
SPF Falkdping
SPF Bollebygd
SPF Falkdping
SPF Hijorten

(10/10)

SPF Ronneby

SPF Borastrean

SPF Markaryd

SPF Hjo

SPF Nassj6

SPF Goétene-Kinnekulle
SPF Vaxjo

SPF Flundre Sjuntorp Uppharad
SPF Svenljunga

SPF Baltzar

(6/6)

SPF Laholm

SPF Ronneby

SPF Wa-Skepparslov
SPF Sodra Sandby
SPF Svenljunga

SPF féreninen Tre Ass

(6/6)

SPF Bodekull

SPF Olofstromsbygden
SPF Sagsjo

SOK 68

SPF Bollebygd

SPF Gunnarp-Krogsered

(6/6)

SPF Hassleholm

SPF Degerfors

SPF Kontakt Torsby
SPF Vase-Fagelvik

SPF Gunnarp-Krogsered
Sddra Dals SPF

(5/5)

SPF seniorerna Kongahalla
SPF Gunnarp-Krogsered
SPF Sagsj6

SPF Vreta kloster

SPF Hassleholm

(3/3)

SPF Markaryd

SPF Bollebygd

SPF Filbyter Link6ping

171)
OK Motala

Tid
45:14
51:10
53:35
55:03
56:49
1:01:10
Ej start

Tid
29:33
39:26
40:53
44:34
46:47
51:12
52:53
53:08
1:02:00
Felst.

Tid
45:24
46:45
49:13
50:28
59:56
1:24:58

Tid

43:11
47:54
49:02
53:03
58:39
Felst.

Tid
43:18
44:26
53:15
1:03:10
1:08:25
1:10:43

Tid
42:48
45:10
53:52
54:50
1:06:11
Tid
51:07
1:02:20
Felst.

Tid
1:15:03

MeOS 2018-08-14 20:52:07, HE5, (2/2)

Efter

+5:56
+8:21
+9:49
+11:35
+15:56

Efter

+9:53

+11:20
+15:01
+17:14
+21:39
+23:20
+23:35
+32:27

Efter

+1:21
+3:49
+5:04
+14:32
+39:34

Efter

+4:43
+5:51
+9:52
+15:28

Efter

+1:08
+9:57
+19:52
+25:07
+27:25

Efter

+2:22

+11:04
+12:02
+23:23

Efter

+11:13

Efter

Bomtid
02:03
08:38
06:36
02:03
07:48
13:12

Bomtid
00:25
02:33
07:46
01:59
02:56
02:42
03:21
06:59
07:14

Bomtid
00:30
03:59
03:12
02:53
09:16
16:29

Bomtid
02:29
05:04
05:02
06:22
09:41

Bomtid
02:02
04:43
07:44
13:38
11:02
06:59

Bomtid
04:06
06:39
11:39
10:15
12:17

Bomtid
00:00
10:43

Bomtid
00:00



